EU Declaration of Conformity dyson

Manufacturer: Dyson Technology Limited
Address: Tetbury Hill
Malmesbury

Wiltshire SN'16 ORP
United Kingdom

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Obiject of the Declaration: Hand Dryer
Model Identifier: AB14
Model Name: AB14

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:
2014/35/EU
2014/30/EU
2011/65/EU
2009/125/EC
(EC) No 1275/2008

Standards used to support conformity:
EN 60335-1:2012 +A11:2014 +A13:2017
EN 60335-2-23:2003 +A1:2008 +A11:2010 +A2:2015
EN 62233:2008
EN 55014-1:2006 +A1:2009 +A2:2011
EN 55014-2:2015
EN 61000-3-2:2014
EN 61000-3-3:2013
EN 50581:2012
EN 50564:2011

Signed for and on behalf of Dyson Technology Ltd.

B
Signature: DY VVLS\/\

Name: Jon Robinson Date: 17/02/2020
Position: Head of UK Compliance and Approvals Place: Malmesbury, United Kingdom
www.dyson.com
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